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DeKalb County
ITB No. 20-101291 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
ITB Name: Biohazardous Car Cleaning Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: November 2, 2020
Price Schedule Opening: November 16, 2020
Agent: Jennifer Schofield

Company

DOKUN Technologies

ITEM | Vehicle Make / Model Estimated Quantity

Unit Cost

Total Estimated Cost (Estimated
Quantity x Unit Cost)

1 Chevrolet Tahoe 90

1,504.00

$135,360.00

Chevrolet Caprice 20

1,269.00

$25,380.00

3 Ford Crown Victoria 10

SUBTOTAL:
Discount:
TOTAL:

Number of Bids Received:

846.00

1%

$8,460.00

$169,200.00

$1,692.00

$167,508.00

3

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

LSBE - MSA 100%

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Yes

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Yes

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Miller Environmental Group, Inc was deemed non-responsive for failing to provide LSBE participation or a Good Faith Effort (GFE).
Brooks Environmental Solutions LLC was deemed non-responsive for including pricing outside of the separate, sealed envelope.
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