

ITB No. 20-101291 ITB Name: Biohazardo DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

Biohazardous Car Cleaning Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: November 2, 2020 Price Schedule Opening: November 16, 2020 Agent: Jennifer Schofield

Company			DOKUN Technologies	
ITEM	Vehicle Make / Model	Estimated Quantity	<b>Unit Cost</b>	Total Estimated Cost (Estimated Quantity x Unit Cost)
1	Chevrolet Tahoe	90	1,504.00	\$135,360.00
2	Chevrolet Caprice	20	1,269.00	\$25,380.00
3	Ford Crown Victoria	10	846.00	\$8,460.00
SUBTOTAL:				\$169,200.00
Discount:			1%	\$1,692.00
		TOTAL:		\$167,508.00
Number of Bids Received:			3	
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE			LSBE - MSA 100%	
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)			Yes	
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)			Yes	
NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION  Miller Environmental Group, Inc was deemed non-responsive for failing to provide LSBE participation or a Good Faith Effort (GFE).				
Brooks Environmental Solutions LLC was deemed non-responsive for including pricing outside of the separate, sealed envelope.				

Witness Signature:

Agent Signature: